Regional Hazard Mitigation Plan
Regional Planning Team Meeting #3

Thursday, December 4, 2014
10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Whitted Human Services Building, Room 230

300 W Tryon Street, Hillsborough, NC

AGENDA

. Welcome and Introductions

. Risk Assessment Overview and Preliminary Findings
e Hazards Addressed

e Building Inventories and Demographic Data

¢ Natural Hazards Discussion (by hazard)

e Hazard Risk Ranking Discussion

. Capability Assessment Overview and Prelim. Findings
. Working Lunch
. Public Outreach Update

. Mitigation Strategy Development
e Vision Statement

¢ Organization of Mitigation Strategy Section
e Mitigation Action Plans (MAPs)

e Types of Mitigation Actions

e Mitigation Strategy Exercise

. Open Discussion

. Next Steps

10:00 -10:10

10:10-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:20

12:20 - 1:45

1:45-1:55

1:55-2:00
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